Lasers, Optics, eLectrOnics
Made in GerMany
™
Picosecond Diode Lasers
with Driver
PICOPOWER™-LD Series
Applications

Models with Free-Space
Beam 1)
Wavelength
(nm) 2)
 Spectral Width
(nm) 3)
Pulse Width
(ps) @ 50 MHz
Peak Power
(mW)
Average Power
(mW) @ 50 MHz 4)
Maximum Repeti-
tion Rate  (MHz) 5)
FABRY-PÉROT LASER TYPE
PICOPOWER-LD-375 375 ±5 < 1.5 30 1000 1.5 50
PICOPOWER-LD-405-L 405 ±5 < 3 25 > 1000 1.3 100
PICOPOWER-LD-405-H 405 ±5 < 3 25 > 2000 2.5 100
PICOPOWER-LD-450 450 ±10 < 4 50 750 1.9 100
PICOPOWER-LD-488 488 ±10 < 6 70 350 1.3 70
PICOPOWER-LD-510 510 ±10 < 5 75 300 1.1 50
PICOPOWER-LD-635 635 ±5 < 2 65 1300 4.3 80
PICOPOWER-LD-660 660 ±5 < 2 60 600 1.9 50
PICOPOWER-LD-670 670 ±10 < 5 40 400 0.8 100
PICOPOWER-LD-785 785 ±10 < 4 60 220 0.7 90
PICOPOWER-LD-810 810 ±5 < 8 50 400 1 100
PICOPOWER-LD-850 850 ±10 < 4 80 350 1.4 100
PICOPOWER-LD-900 900 ±10 < 7 45 100 0.3 100
PICOPOWER-LD-976 976 ±10 < 10 45 1100 2.5 50
PICOPOWER-LD-1053 6) 1053 ±5 < 25 25 1200 1.5 70
PICOPOWER-LD-1550 6) 1550 ±20 < 2 25 80 0.1 100
DFB LASER TYPE
(Narrow Linewidth) 7)
PICOPOWER-LD-532 532 ±2 < 0.2 40 20 0.04 50
PICOPOWER-LD-561 561 ±2 < 0.2 40 20 0.04 50
PICOPOWER-LD-594 594 ±2 < 0.2 40 20 0.04 50
PICOPOWER-LD-1030 6) 1030 ±2 < 0.2 30 350 0.5 100
PICOPOWER-LD-1047 6) 1047 ±2 < 0.1 40 100 0.2 50
PICOPOWER-LD-1053 6) 1053 ±2 < 0.1 40 100 0.2 50
PICOPOWER-LD-1064 6) 1064 ±2 < 0.2 30 350 0.5 100
PICOPOWER-LD-1310 6) 1310 ±2 < 1.5 20 150 0.15 100
PICOPOWER-LD-1550 6) 1550 ±2 < 0.3 12 130 0.08 100
Notes:
1) All wavelengths are available with fiber-coupling in single-mode SM or PM fibers with typical efficiency of 25% - 30% (exception: 375 nm is with multi-mode fiber).
2) More than 60 customer-specific wavelengths in the range 375 nm - 2300 nm are available.